Tuesday Feb 11 National 5@5{ National Holiday 2nd Tuesday in February
Sunday Mar 01 Early March Bank Holiday Not A Public Holiday Banks only

Sunday May 24 Eid Al Fitr MNational Holiday End of Ramadan
Monday May 25 Eid Al Fitr Holiday MNational Holiday

Tuesday May 26 Eid Al Fitr Holiday MNational Holiday End of Ramadan

Wednesday May 27 Eid Al Fitr Holiday Government Holiday Public sector only

Thursday May 28 FEid Al Fitr Holiday Government Holiday Public sector only

Thursday  |ul30  Eid Al Adha Holiday National Holiday Date to be confirmed.

Friday Jul 31 Eid Al Adha National Holiday Feast of the Sacrifice

Saturday Aug 01 Eid Al Adha Holiday MNational Holiday

Sunday Aug 02 Eid Al Adha Holiday MNational Holiday

Monday Aug 03 Eid Al Adha Holiday Government Holiday Date to be confirmed. Public sector only
Tuesday Aug 04 Eid Al Adha Holiday Government Holiday Date to be confirmed. Public sector only
Friday Dec 18 MNational Day National Holiday



